Kloppers Tennis Toernooi Julie 2019

Girls Doubles u/14

Box 1

Elsabe PAULSEN
Marne PRINSLOO

JEANLE WIPPLINGER
Lienke BADENHORST

Joanné DU PLESSIS
Anne REYNDERS

Liance RUST
Kayla BURGER

Standings
1. REYNDERS / DU PLESSIS
2. BURGER / RUST

3. BADENHORST / WIPPLINGER

4. PRINSLOO / PAULSEN

Box 2

Points

o O o

Wins
3

2
1
0

Losses
0

1
2
3

Sets Games

3 -0 (100%) 15-6 (71.43%)
2-1(66.67%) 11 - 10 (52.38%)
1-2(33.33%) 10 - 11 (47.62%)
0 - 3 (0%) 6 - 15 (28.57%)

Zoe ERASMUS
Anneke DIPPENAAR

Taryn TROMP
Celine SCHOLTZ

llke VAN VELDEN
Nicola STYGER

Tilde-Mari PRINSLOO
Roche DE WILDE

Standings

1. DE WILDE / PRINSLOO
2. STYGER / VAN VELDEN
3. DIPPENAAR / ERASMUS
4, SCHOLTZ / TROMP

Points

o O o

Wins
3

1
2
0

Losses
0

2
1
3

Sets Games

3 -0 (100%) 13- 8 (61.9%)
1-2(33.33%) 11 - 10 (52.38%)
2-1(66.67%) 10 - 11 (47.62%)
0 - 3 (0%) 8-13(38.1%)
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